NOTES:

1.

THIS ASSEMBLY USED ON INSTALLATIONS WITH
SYSTEM VOLTAGES NOT EXCEEDING 600V.

FIELD INSTALLATION NOTES:

2.

APPLY A SMALL AMOUNT OF ANTI-SEIZE TO HARDWARE
(SUPPLIED BY OTHERS).

TORQUE NUTS TO 15-17 FT-LBS.
SNAP COVER INTO PLACE.

Z

AAA AEA

\Il

\ B /
\\ y/
(8.00)
(16.00 )
\ 100U
6 |XA-10565 WASHER 5/16 FL 1.06 PS 6 PC
5 |XA-09506 WASHER 5/16 BELL .69 OD PS 6 PC
4 |XA-36822 SPLICE ISO 700A 8.00 LG 1 PC
3 |XA-09463 NUT 5/16-18 HEX FLEXLOC PS 6 PC
2 |XA-24560 COVER SPL ASSY 700A EXT TEMP 1 PC
1 XA-10357 BOLT 5/16-18 X 1.50 CRG PS 6 PC
ITEM MATERIAL NO. 2 DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT
saris RELEASED sescremon: ISOLATOR SPLC ASSY 700A EXT TEMP /7\
ERNO. | ECO-50610 INTERPRET GEOMETRIC T0_ERANCING , (\
ER DATE: | 10/24/2022 PRIVIARY UNITS ARE IN INGH POUND SECONDS N @”DU I 10102 F Street
ER EnGR | JNEOVARN S A M ASTER Kol seconos wampfler™ onare iesr
DECIMAL= i 250 ° aaour 800-521-4888
ERAPPR:| R FROST ;;;t %’,wu:lsN\r\EZ[‘g,é%]A] SURFACE ¢ REV
"W HAUPTS 0412612013 [ s M @% XA-24564
"D TowNSEND 04/26/2013 %E?éﬁ@ﬁ%ﬁ%%gﬁﬁm{ggg 2 e et | sizE B‘ soae: 132 WAt ) o9 te |SHEET 10r1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


